
No Service Charge

F O O D  C L U B

Margarita Pizza 
fresh basil, cherry tomatoes 
and buffalo mozzarella

Linguine Aglio e Olio Pasta
scorched tomatoes, garlic, chili flakes, 
white wine and extra virgin olive oil

Pomegranate Tabbouleh Couscous Salad
with chickpeas, in sumac vinaigrette - topped 
with hummus and served with toasted pita

Pepperoni Pizza
with spicy Italian salami

Spaghetti Carbonara
crispy pancetta, shallots, garlic and
parmesan, tossed with organic egg yolk  

Wagyu Spaghetti Bolognese
an Oolaa favourite... 
*Meat-Free Spaghetti Bolognaise available*

Char Grilled Pesto Chicken Salad
with baby spinach, pine nuts, parmesan 
and cherry tomatoes in balsamic dressing 

Lemon Chicken & Asparagus Risotto
with green peas, charred lemon and 
fresh mixed herbs  

Beetroot, Lentil & Halloumi Salad
with asparagus, cherry tomatoes and mint
– in aged balsamic vinaigrette

Tuscan Kale Farfalle
tossed with cherry tomatoes, baby spinach,
mozzarella, broccolini and pine nuts

2  M A I N S  F O R  $ 2 6 5

Butter Chicken Curry
with pilau rice, garlic coriander naan, tomato
cucumber raita and mango chutney

W I N E  S P E C I A L S

Chicken Parmigiana
topped with fresh tomato sauce and pesto, 
served with french fries

Black Angus Burger & French Fries
with cheddar, lettuce, tomato and onion

Bangers & Mash
Cumberland pork sausages, creamy mashed
potatoes, rich onion gravy and peas

Every Monday & Tuesday from 18:00 

Meat-Free Burger & French Fries
with tomato, lettuce and red onion
*add cheese*

Cab. Sav. | Merlot | Prosecco   
Pinot Grigio | Chardonnay
Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre
Clos de los Siete Malbec
Marqués de Riscal Rioja

No Service Charge

$520
$750
$580
$580

$390
$650
$500
$450

$250

https://www.vivino.com/wineries/marques-de-riscal


2  M A I N S  F O R  $ 2 6 5
&

W I N E  S P E C I A L S

F O O D
C L U B

Every Monday & Tuesday from 6pm


