

FOOD CLUB

Every Monday & Tuesday from 18:00

Ø

VØ

Ø

Ø

2 MAINS FOR \$265

Margarita Pizza fresh basil, cherry tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella

Pepperoni Pizza with spicy Italian salami

Wagyu Spaghetti Bolognese an Oolaa favourite... *Meat-Free Spaghetti Bolognaise available*

Spaghetti Carbonara crispy pancetta, shallots, garlic and parmesan, tossed with organic egg yolk

Linguine Aglio e Olio Pasta scorched tomatoes, garlic, chili flakes, white wine and extra virgin olive oil

Tuscan Kale Farfalle tossed with cherry tomatoes, baby spinach, mozzarella, broccolini and pine nuts

Beetroot, Lentil & Halloumi Salad with asparagus, cherry tomatoes and mint - in aged balsamic vinaigrette

Pomegranate Tabbouleh Couscous Salad with chickpeas, in sumac vinaigrette - topped with hummus and served with toasted pita

Char Grilled Pesto Chicken Salad with baby spinach, pine nuts, parmesan and cherry tomatoes in balsamic dressing

Lemon Chicken & Asparagus Risotto with green peas, charred lemon and fresh mixed herbs Black Angus Burger & French Fries with cheddar, lettuce, tomato and onion

Meat-Free Burger & French Fries with tomato, lettuce and red onion *add cheese*

Bangers & Mash Cumberland pork sausages, creamy mashed potatoes, rich onion gravy and peas

Chicken Parmigiana topped with fresh tomato sauce and pesto, served with french fries

Butter Chicken Curry with pilau rice, garlic coriander naan, tomato cucumber raita and mango chutney

WINE SPECIALS

Cab. Sav. | Merlot | Prosecco

Pinot Grigio Chardonnay		\$250
Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc	\$520	\$390
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre	\$750	\$650
Clos de los Siete Malbec	\$580	\$500
Marqués de Riscal Rioja	\$580	\$450

No Service Charge

Ø





FOOD CLUB Every Monday & Tuesday from 6pm 2 MAINS FOR \$265 & WINE SPECIALS

